243, Su-Tehsil Sahnewal,
Distt. Ludhiana-141014.

Date Of Demand
Notice & NPA Loan And Outstanding Amount Property Address Of Secured Assets

Notice Date:
15th April 2025

NPA date:
05th March 2025

Loan Account No.
'0000018558-C (PR01454588).
Loan Amount: Rs. 1440000.00/- (Rupees
Fourteen Lacs Forty Thousand Only)
Total Outstanding amount:
Rs. 1508575/- (Rupees Fifteen Lacs Eight
Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only) as
on 14th April 2025

All that piece and parcel of Property measuring 34.5 Sq.Yds.
Comprised in Khasra No.11//12/2, 11//12/3, 11//13, 11//18,
11//23/2 Khatta No. 323/365 as per Jamabadi For year 2014-15
Situated at Village Gobindgarh, H.B No.243 Sub-Tehsil Sahnewal